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DA 2019 USA ARCHERY AUTUMN
VIRTUAL VIRTUAL TOURNAMENT
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Bowman Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's O9's
1 Layla Savage Ace Archers 221 1 5
2 Victoria McClung Hoot & Holler 191 2 2
3 Bianca Cummings Raleigh Revolution 143 1 4
4 Gracyn Carlton Music City Archers 142 (0] 2
5 Genevieve Jensen T-Town Drillers 140 1 1
6 Isabella Biscotto Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 14
7 Mariah Victorien Cary Archery o1 (0] 1
8 Sabra Cummings Raleigh Revolution 83 (0] (0]

Bowman Barebow Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's 9's

1 Jason Zaccagnini Ace's Wild Cards 207

2 Srihari Krishnakumar Woodlands JOAD 199 4 1
3 Zach Sullivan Music City Archers 177 1 7
4 Robert Zupan Archery School of the Rockies 168 (0] 2
5 Samuel Mendenhall Raleigh Revolution 167 (0] 2
6 Shaurya Kante Woodlands JOAD 137 1 2
7 Seth Sherman Ithaca Archery 130 0 1
8 Prathik Tipirneni Music City Archers 127 1 0
9 Nicolas Yeager Southern Maryland Archers JOAD 18 1 1
10 | Jack O'Neill El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD 85 0 3
1 Levi Whitaker SETX Toxophilites 73 1 0]
12 Ayden Canino Southern Interstate Archery Development (SIAD) 27 (0] (0]
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Hannah Lee
Madison Hammersla
Averie Rodriguez

Archer Name

William Templin
Hunter Richardson
Adam Curran
London Hoohuli
Logan Kristoffersen

Archer Name
Savannah O'Donohue
Alexis Frye

Thalia Cosyleon
Kaelee DeRemer
Hayden Catron
Remy Geiser

Jordyn Stewart
Maliah McCool
Kennedy Kummerow
Julianna McCool
Autum Decell
Elizabeth Martinez

Avery Penner

Bowman Basic Compound Women

Club Name
Hoot & Holler
Hoot & Holler
Wasting Arrows

Bowman Basic Compound Men

Club Name

Hoot & Holler

Hoot & Holler

Central Kentucky JOAD

Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club
Wilton Archery Club

Bowman Compound Women

Club Name

Hoot & Holler

Golden Arrow Archery Club

50th State Archery Club

Wisconsin Archery Learning Center
Ozarks Target Archers

Archery School of the Rockies
Ozarks Target Archers

Ozarks Target Archers

Wisconsin Archery Learning Center
Ozarks Target Archers

Wasting Arrows

Archery School of the Rockies

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD

Score

258
256
193

Score

227
194
109
103
51

Score

285
268
263
248
235
222
212
201
190
175
152
126
920
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Archer Name
Jace Walters
Hayden Mitchell
Adam Curran
Ben Kirk

Ikaia Kamai
Jack Jones

Ben Schwarz
Noah Ellis
Klayton Green
Gray Tuttle
David Reuter
Austin Sentilian
Antonio Ponzio
Sidharth Alluri
Kegan Roney
Connor Riggs
Camden Reinstad
Jakub Relaford
Evan Schricker
Jacob Keyzer
Robert Pattison
Trenton Isaksen
Ethan Lopez

Archer Name

Hailey Franzone
Cailyn Kim

Ryann Hempleman
Quinn Kocinski
Sahvanna Baker
Cailynn Aguilera
Cecile Braud
Adriana Deans
Emerson Eldridge

Bowman Compound Men

Club Name

Black River Archery

Golden Arrow Archery Club

Central Kentucky JOAD

Ozarks Target Archers

Full Curl Archery

Music City Archers

Wilton Archery Club

T-Town Drillers

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Hoot & Holler

Desert Destroyers JOAD

Ace's Wild Cards

Raleigh Revolution

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD
Northern lllinois Archery Organization JOAD
Wisconsin Archery Learning Center
Wisconsin Archery Learning Center
Wasting Arrows

Wasting Arrows

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD
Wilton Archery Club

Hoot & Holler

Archery School of the Rockies

Bowman Recurve Women

Club Name

Timber Mesa Archers

Ace Archers

Timber Mesa Archers

Ace's Wild Cards

Full Curl Archery

Li'l Abner Foundation

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Archery School of the Rockies
Archery School of the Rockies

Score
263
252
234
213
195
188
175
157
147
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Bowman Recurve Men

Place Archer Name Club Name
1 Joseph Morgan Archery LA 258 6 12
2 Wells Lin Cary Archery 188 2 0]
3 Rayhan Yang Cary Archery 166 2 2
4 Quinlan Meloney Ithaca Archery 158 1 2
5 Brayden Lurz Golden Arrow Archery Club 144 1 1
6 Calvin Sporrer Cary Archery 135 0 3
7 Brayden Smith Central Kentucky JOAD 88 (0] 1

Cadet Barebow Women

Archer Name Club Name

1 Keira Yocum Music City Archers 220 2 6
2 Araceli Gonzalez Archery School of the Rockies 181 3 °
3 Emily Cesa Ace Archers 180 2 2
4 Victoria Rodriguez Li'l Abner Foundation 171 4 3
5 Taylor Wypiski Southern Draw Joad 162

6 Zoe Hoffmeyer Golden Arrow Archery Club 149 1 4
7 Maddie Van Dyke Archery School of the Rockies 145 1

8 Heather Kyzar Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 145

9 Anna Meadows Central Kentucky JOAD 130 (0] 2
10 Madison Bertrand SETX Toxophilites 17 (0] 3
1 Ellie Sewell Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 87 1 (0]
12 Allison Maza Cary Archery 58 (0] 2
13 Ari Johnson El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD 56 (0] 1
14 Darcy Gresham SETX Toxophilites 7 (0] (0]

Cadet Barebow Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's
1 Nathanael Cartwright SETX Toxophilites 256 4 12
2 Chris Clade Raleigh Revolution 209 3 6
3 Jayce Mckey Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 158
4 Kaeden Cook Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 157
5 Zachary Jackson Northern Kentucky JOAD 152 2 3
6 Lane Bellue Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 125
7 Cayden Walls Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 17
8 Lucas Jimenez Li'l Abner Foundation 15 2 1
9 Adam Bueno SETX Toxophilites 94 1 2
10 Beau Aafedt T-Town Drillers 53 0 1
1 Joshua Sheppard Cary Archery 37 (0] 1
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Archer Name
Roman Carpenter
Micheal Dionisio

Archer Name

Kennedy Sumpter
Natalie Duncan
Kaitlyn Duncan
Sarah Xin

Jadin Pilet
Savannah Walls
Skye Dix
Mackenzie Madden
Abby Sanchez

Archer Name

Kira Cook

Raegan Bender
Ryane Humes
Kennedy Sumpter
Adriana Thompson
Kearstyn Cotten
Hope McCool
Kaitlynn Lilly
Alina Full

Aimee Specht
McKenna Harrington
Calista Hatch
Kaylei Gibson
Melysa Stutika
LeeAnn Frickhoeffer
Maya Hernandez
Aubrey McKee
Kelley Reuter
Zenobia Pitts
Kaitlyn Duncan
Desiree Coleman
Bryceanne Murton
Amy Snyder

Paige Lewis

Cadet Basic Compound Men

Club Name
Central Kentucky JOAD
Wasting Arrows

Cadet Basic Compound Women

Club Name

Central Kentucky JOAD
Central Kentucky JOAD
Central Kentucky JOAD
Hoover Parks & Rec

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Central Kentucky JOAD
Gotham Archery Baton Rouge

Cadet Compound Women

Club Name

Full Curl Archery

Golden Arrow Archery Club
Wasting Arrows

Central Kentucky JOAD
Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Full Curl Archery

Ozarks Target Archers

Golden Arrow Archery Club
Gulf Coast Archery Academy
Hoot & Holler

Central Kentucky JOAD
Wasting Arrows

Hoot & Holler

Wisconsin Archery Learning Center
Wasting Arrows

Cary Archery

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD
Desert Destroyers JOAD
Wasting Arrows

Central Kentucky JOAD
Southern Maryland Archers JOAD
Archery School of the Rockies
Southern Draw Joad

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD

Score

Score
288
287
282
278
278
276
274
272
269
262
262
261
259
257
256
248
246
233
226
226
222
219
204
197
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18
14
10
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25
26
27
28
29

Cheyanne Thomas
Carrera Mcmillan
Hannah Lewis
Charlotte Alexander
Mackenzie Madden

Full Curl Archery
Ace's Wild Cards

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge

Wilton Archery Club
Central Kentucky JOAD

Cadet Compound Men

194
192
179
143
26

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's

1 Aiden Jones Hoot & Holler 289 19 1
2 Kiefer Reinhart Ace's Wild Cards 282

3 Aidan Haire Hoot & Holler 280 10 20
4 Beau Emerson Hoot & Holler 277 9 18
5 Leonardo Siravo Archery School of the Rockies 277 8 21
6 Derek Delgado Gulf Coast Archery Academy 276

7 Spencer Gottschling Black River Archery 275 10 12
8 Milan Pecka Wasting Arrows 275 8 19
" Cody Shows Hoot & Holler 275 5 25
10 Ethan Breen Wasting Arrows 272 7 20
1 Brant Ramsey Cary Archery 272 5 22
12 Zachary Sckeens Black River Archery 268 9 12
13 Ethan Isaksen Hoot & Holler 268 9 n
14 Collin Daniels Black River Archery 267 13 1
15 Carson Hall Ace's Wild Cards 267

16 Alex Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 265 3 21
17 Spencer Shipman Wasting Arrows 264 7 14
18 Braden Kavalauskas Northern Kentucky JOAD 261 3 21
19 Hunter Arlinghaus Northern Kentucky JOAD 261 1 20
20 | Noah Malin Ace's Wild Cards 261

21 Davis Lingner Raleigh Revolution 257 4 20
22 | Kasey Cameron Wasting Arrows 256 1 20
23  Jonathon Dutton Sylvan Archers 249 1 16
24  Roman Carpenter Central Kentucky JOAD 244 6 6
25 | Corwin Clark Central Kentucky JOAD 239 5 1
26 | Ryan Gofourth Black River Archery 235 3 1
27 Jackson Mixon Northern Kentucky JOAD 234 2 18
28 | Brennan Tarver Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 234

29 Logan Adams Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 232
30  Jin Sen Crouch Ace's Wild Cards 224

31 Nathan Bolognese Southern Maryland Archers JOAD 161 (0] 7
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Jordan Meiners
Abigail Rutledge
Natalianna Ferrara
Jennifer Foster
Laelani Bonilla
Ali Duvail

Amber Long
Catarina Siravo
Ana Mcfarland
Jacque Schramm
Jordan Roberts
Emma Breid
Hailey Williams
Angel Self

Lexie Statton
Abby Gordon
Natalie Duncan
Lauren Sawada
Sara Minyon

Archer Name
Koty Galliano

CJ Merchant
Vash Cabatingan
Carson Sikes
Nathan Wilson
Tyler Herz
Jackson Commins
Brenlon Dillard
Anthony Tom

Ari Gerard
Landon Richardson
Jonah Ford
Ashtion Poulson
Drew Drake
Makaio Salazar
Shane Sekuler
Jonathon Cunningham
Mathew Macky
Trevor Flake
Jeeshan Huq
Ashish Gupta

Cadet Recurve Women

Club Name

Woodlands JOAD

Hoot & Holler

50th State Archery Club
Archery LA

Precision Shooters JOAD
Wasting Arrows

Hoot & Holler

Archery School of the Rockies
Northern Kentucky JOAD
Ace's Wild Cards

Southern Draw Joad

Timber Mesa Archers

Hoot & Holler

Hoot & Holler

Music City Archers

Ace Archers

Central Kentucky JOAD
Cary Archery

Gulf Coast Archery Academy

Cadet Recurve Men

Club Name

Southern Draw Joad
Trident Archery

50th State Archery Club
Trident Archery

Ace Archers

Archery School of the Rockies
Trident Archery

Wasting Arrows

50th State Archery Club
Ace Archers

Hoot & Holler

Timber Mesa Archers
Ace's Wild Cards
Northern Kentucky JOAD
Central Kentucky JOAD
Ace Archers

Southern Interstate Archery Development (SIAD)

Cary Archery

Northern Kentucky JOAD
Wilton Archery Club

Cary Archery

Score
280
279
267
264
259
257
256
252
243
237
233
229
227
223
215

21
164
143
103

Score
285
284
273
272
262
252
250
242
239
233
232
232
231
219
217

21
191
169
157
77
53
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Sean King

Archer Name

Cassidy Walters
Sage Tesoro
Emily Krall
Antasia Robinson
Kylie Chinn
Katelyn Baker
Trinity Howard
Emma Reek
Merlys Quintero
Nadia David
Sophia Coloma
Evie Manning
Eliza Hoffman
Martha-Kelly Bone
Rhiannon Teague
Eden Old
C'Nedra Williams
Evelyn Gutierrez

Archer Name

Massimo Garcia
Dylan McGinty
Ricardo Yamin
Matthew Gildenhuys
Riley Salamat
Julien Horner
Clay Lawandowski
Logan Pope
Karthik Balamurali
Gabriel Robinson
Li Ren Chan

Judah McReynolds
Lukas Barenio
Aidan Caldron

Collegiate Recurve Men

Club Name
Ace Archers

Cub Barebow Women

Club Name

Hoot & Holler

50th State Archery Club
Woodlands JOAD

Hoot & Holler

Southern Draw Joad

Hoot & Holler

Timber Mesa Archers

Southern Interstate Archery Development (SIAD)
Li'l Abner Foundation

Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club
Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club
Archery School of the Rockies
Gulf Coast Archery Academy
Northern Kentucky JOAD

Cary Archery

Hoot & Holler

Archery School of the Rockies

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD

Cub Barebow Men

Club Name

Li'l Abner Foundation

Music City Archers

Li'l Abner Foundation

Gillies Archery

50th State Archery Club

Raleigh Revolution

Hoot & Holler

Northern lllinois Archery Organization JOAD
Raleigh Revolution

Cary Archery

Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club
Music City Archers

Cary Archery

T-Town Drillers

Score

(o

O = NN N W N =

O O = O o

- O O W N W

_ N = = -

O A WO WU = = N~ Wwwbhd



o U~ WDN

—_ u b WO N

O 00 N O U1 A W DN

N = = a @ = = a -, -
NS owmJdo o dowiv=2o

Archer Name
Bella Bradley
Veronica Walker
Jacie Behlings
Sky Denham
Sofia Hartman
Isabella Spano

Archer Name
Kalan Ellard
Darren Biscotto
Bryan Craft
Shepard Morein
Ethan Quirie

Archer Name

Samantha Roberts

Katie Statton
Allison Roberts
Chloe Fowler
Dreama Cuevas
Maddie Pearson
Laura Raker
Cayley Cronin
Adria Saxby
Gabby Boquet
Olivia Mann
Robin Enget
Abigail Hein
Skyler Denham

Andrea Thompson

Addison Dusseau
Cecilia Shaw
Sophia Cane
Lydia Pitcairn
Lelah Duxler
Sa'Ryiah Milligan

Cub Basic Compound Women

Club Name

Hoover Parks & Rec

Hoover Parks & Rec

Top Pin Archery

Central Kentucky JOAD

Music City Archers

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge

Cub Basic Compound Men

Club Name

Hoot & Holler

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Central Kentucky JOAD
Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Sylvan Archers

Cub Compound Women

Club Name

Southern Draw Joad

Music City Archers

Southern Draw Joad

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Southern Draw Joad

Ozarks Target Archers
Northern Kentucky JOAD
Wasting Arrows

Wisconsin Archery Learning Center

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Northern Kentucky JOAD
Wasting Arrows

Sylvan Archers

Central Kentucky JOAD
Central Kentucky JOAD

Ace's Wild Cards

Northern Kentucky JOAD
Ozarks Target Archers
Southern Draw Joad

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD
Gotham Archery Baton Rouge

Score
229
217
205
162
159
106

Score
224
166
134
109

20

Score
283
276
276
267
264
259
256
253
248
241
240
240
226
208
205
203
188
147
147

121
65
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Archer Name
Lucas Morgan
Kyler Grissom
Aidan Riggs

Noah Hamilton
Ryan Araki

Easton Beezley
Jaxson Kidd

Erik Hoaglund
Alek Pitcairn
Kevin Baker
Parker Loofboro
Tyce Grate

Caleb Wright

Noah Kocinmski
Bryan Craft
Baylor Ledbetter
Dane Asato

John Eby (Fischer)
Matthew O'Connor
Rowdie Thacker
Sebastian Peterson
Joey Woodruff
Caleb King

Tyler Haynes
Gerardo Barberena
lan Snyder

Damon Erb

Daniel Moskal
Braxton Salard
Sean Shipp
Michael Smith
Aiden Penner

Kai Duxler

Cub Compound Men

Club Name
Wasting Arrows
Music City Archers

Wisconsin Archery Learning Center

Wasting Arrows

50th State Archery Club
Ozarks Target Archers
The Arrow Shop
Wasting Arrows
Southern Draw Joad
Hoot & Holler

Wisconsin Archery Learning Center

Wasting Arrows

Northern Kentucky JOAD
Ace's Wild Cards

Central Kentucky JOAD

Hoot & Holler

50th State Archery Club

Full Curl Archery

Raleigh Revolution

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Raleigh Revolution

Wasting Arrows

Music City Archers

Central Kentucky JOAD

Li'l Abner Foundation
Southern Draw Joad

Archery School of the Rockies
Wilton Archery Club

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
Top Pin Archery

Sylvan Archers

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD
El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD

Score

286
275
271
269
267
266
266
266
263
258
258
257
255
255
250
250
248
239
239
239
234
231
220
218
212
207
199
195
195
167
160
157
147
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Hana Huang

Riley Tateyama
Lydia Murphey
Bailey Jones
Elena Cook

Caitlin Donovan
Lily Brooks
Madison Bilello
Evangeline Jensen
Jazmyne Husband
Hope Bazzi
McKenna Mathis
Mia Dollman

Maya Giles

Archer Name
Reed Burkhardt
Aaron Samuels

lan Kuo

Zachary Foth
Lonnie Sporrer
Elijah Boggan
Sean Markiewicz
Henry Hallock
Jacob Reed
Micah McKanstry
Mason Wood
Colin Nelson
Nathan Wilbert

Archer Name

Hannah Bacharach

Cub Recurve Women

Club Name

Trident Archery

50th State Archery Club
T-Town Drillers

Music City Archers

Full Curl Archery

Ace Archers

Southern Maryland Archers JOAD
Ace Archers

T-Town Drillers

Ithaca Archery

Sylvan Archers

Raleigh Revolution

Archery School of the Rockies
Music City Archers

Cub Recurve Men

Club Name

Trident Archery

Ace Archers

50th State Archery Club
Desert Destroyers JOAD

Cary Archery

Hoover Parks & Rec

Raleigh Revolution

Ithaca Archery

T-Town Drillers

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge
T-Town Drillers

Wilton Archery Club

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge

Junior Barebow Women

Club Name
Music City Archers

Score 10's 9's
292
290
261
248
247
240
226
216
206
204
169
168
163
146
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237
233
217
212
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192 3
184 1
164 0 4
151
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145
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Junior Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name
1 Amber Soule Archery School of the Rockies 271 6 20
2 Annie Perdue Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 269 8 14
3 Tabitha Leskowski Hoot & Holler 267 7 17
4 Jade Doellman Northern Kentucky JOAD 263 4 19
5 France McGuinness Cary Archery 240 3 10

Junior Compound Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's
1 Noah Breen Wasting Arrows 292 8 22
2 Jacob Ferry Archery LA 281 1 19
3 Noah Cuevas Southern Draw Joad 277
4 Kolin Tersey Desert Destroyers JOAD 275 7 21
5 Micah Schaubroeck Archery School of the Rockies 273 3 27
6 Seth Cayer Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 189

Junior Recurve Women

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's
1 Holland Linterman Wasting Arrows 263 10 12
2 Maya Nakamura Archery LA 252 5 12
3 Abby Reed T-Town Drillers 232 7 6
4 Lindsay Perea Ace's Wild Cards 182
5 Jin Radomsuk Full Curl Archery 72 (0] (0]

Junior Recurve Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's
1 Dalton Greer Music City Archers 260 6 1

Master Barebow Women

Archer Name Club Name
1 Joy Burkhardt Trident Archery 240 2 13
2 Xuemie Zhong Ace Archers 200 (0] 5
3 Suzie Bookser Northern Kentucky JOAD 185 2 2
4 Julia Allegrini Northern Kentucky JOAD 182 (0] 4
5 Cheryl Davis Archery School of the Rockies 166 1 3
6 Roz Beall Archery School of the Rockies m 0 2
7 Tina Sears Wasting Arrows 71 (0] (0]



Master Barebow Men

Place Archer Name Club Name
1 Mike Bakic Full Curl Archery 245 4 7
2 Tom Weber Empty Quiver X Hunters 238 6 7
3 Chauncey Wilkins Golden Arrow Archery Club 237 8 7
4 Jerry Lindsey Music City Archers 232 5 4
5 Bill Knippling Archery School of the Rockies 228 2 6
6 Stanley Kubiak Music City Archers 216 2 7
7 Gil Magallanes Music City Archers 212 4 8
8 Vincent Cruz Full Curl Archery 212 2 7
9 Scott A. Washburn Golden Arrow Archery Club 207 3 6
10 David Geiser Archery School of the Rockies 203 2 4
1 Carl Gouldin Music City Archers 173 2 2
12 David Stoddard Full Curl Archery 172 (0] 4
13 Gary Dodson Full Curl Archery 147 (0] 2

Master Basic Compound Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's O9's

1 Darren Collins Central Kentucky JOAD 167 2 2
Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's 9's
1 Amy Francka Ozarks Target Archers 281 14 13
2 Marcia Coleman Southern Maryland Archers JOAD 267 ) 20
3 Tracy Martin Archery School of the Rockies 266 8 18
4 Linda Wu Northern Kentucky JOAD 264 2 22
5 Kelly Slama Golden Arrow Archery Club 256 4 15
6 Jodi Anaya The Arrow Shop 254 2 15
7 Courntney Frasch No Limits Sharp Shooters 248 1 15
8 Linda Vanderlinde Archery LA 229 (0] 10
9 Debbie Smith Wasting Arrows 204 (0] 6



Master Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's
1 William D. Lewis Golden Arrow Archery Club 285 15 15
2 Dean Maloney Full Curl Archery 280 10 19
3 Rich Hardway Black River Archery 280 10 12
4 Mike Poplawski Archery School of the Rockies 278 8 22
5 George Martin Il Archery School of the Rockies 276 8 20
6 Troy White Golden Arrow Archery Club 276 7 22
7 Tim Schaubroeck Archery School of the Rockies 275 9 17
8 Big Mike Larrison Archery School of the Rockies 273 10 13
9 Brian Barnett Cary Archery 272 12 16
10 Mike Perrego No Limits Sharp Shooters 272 9 13
n Brian Vande Krol No Limits Sharp Shooters 270 3 24
12 Paul Kosek Archery School of the Rockies 269 9 19
13 Darren Collins Central Kentucky JOAD 267 7 15
14 Carter Kemp Golden Arrow Archery Club 265 7 19
15 Patrick Kidd The Arrow Shop 261 2 20
16 Mike Fricke Golden Arrow Archery Club 255 1 19
17 Luis Iglesias No Limits Sharp Shooters 242 1 14
18 Dave Hein Sylvan Archers 200 (0] 6

Master Recurve Women

Archer Name Club Name
1 Lee Ford-Faherty Mid Ga Archery Club 254 (0] 16
2 Diana LaBeau Desert Destroyers JOAD 242 7 7
3 Theresa Wietstruk Mid Ga Archery Club 241 3 13
4 Chris Klinger Archery School of the Rockies 226 6 7

Master Recurve Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's
1 Kim Guilbert Ace Archers 271 12 1
2 Jacques Cote Ace Archers 259 7 10
3 Carl Gladstone Ace Archers 257 7 1
4 Jeff Lacombe Wasting Arrows 235 2 8
5 Andy Davis Archery School of the Rockies 231 5 6
6 Elliot Thompson Ace Archers 181 3 3



Senior Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's O9's
1 Amy Rayner Cooley Ace's Wild Cards 246
2 Lesley Winker Raleigh Revolution 231 6 4
3 Jenni Kivisild Ithaca Archery 198 1 4
4 Samantha Gildenhuys Gillies Archery 195 2 4
5 Lindsay Marion Raleigh Revolution 195 2 3
6 Beth Lingner Raleigh Revolution 189 3 4
7 Stephanie Cesa Ace Archers 183 2 2
8 Chandler Musson Cary Archery 179 2 3
) Helen Sears Wasting Arrows 164 1 3
10 Joe-Ann Mellish Full Curl Archery 161 2 1
1 Gabrielle Miller Full Curl Archery 155 (0] 2
12 Jill Lavalette Cary Archery 16 2 1
13 Claire Knudsen-Latta Full Curl Archery 105 1 2
14 Beth Schaubroeck Archery School of the Rockies 81 (0] 0]

Senior Barebow Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's

1 John Winker Raleigh Revolution 277 15 S
2 Ben Rogers Archery School of the Rockies 266 8 10
3 Justin Giles Music City Archers 254 8 3
4 James Benson Sylvan Archers 249 2 12
5 Marcel Laurens Raleigh Revolution 248 3 1
6 Marcus Cooley Ace's Wild Cards 231

7 David Crouch Ace's Wild Cards 229

8 Richard Tesoro Kroc Center Hawaii Archery Club 194 1 0]
) Johannes Gildenhuys Gillies Archery 186 3 0
10 Vincent Morton Archery School of the Rockies 145 3 2
n Dara Anissi Ithaca Archery 137 1 2
12 David Lueuke Ace's Wild Cards 105

Senior Basic Compound Women

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's O9's

1 Mary Borgstram Hoover Parks & Rec 62

Senior Basic Compound Men

Archer Name Club Name Score 10's O9's
1 Tim Shepard Central Kentucky JOAD 225 3 4
2 Charles Thompson Central Kentucky JOAD 186 (0] 3



Senior Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name
1 Caytie Belzner Timber Mesa Archers 277 7 23
2 Julie Gagnebin Full Curl Archery 264 1 22
3 Trista Murton Archery School of the Rockies 256 4 12
4 Mary Liberty Golden Arrow Archery Club 256 3 16
5 Jessica Reyes Archery School of the Rockies 249 3 13
6 Kendall Bauer Cary Archery 239 1 1
7 Judy Peatrowwsky Ace's Wild Cards 206

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's 9's
1 Ejay Tiongson Wasting Arrows 288 18 12
2 Justin Befort Full Curl Archery 286 17 12
3 James Myers El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD 283 13 17
4 Randy Ponson Ace's Wild Cards 278
5 John Eby Full Curl Archery 277 10 17
6 William Martin Archery School of the Rockies 277 8 21
7 Anthony Iglesias No Limits Sharp Shooters 277 7 23
8 Jesse Kreger Full Curl Archery 275 10 16
9 David Frickhoeffer Wasting Arrows 275 5 25
10 Chris Derosa Wasting Arrows 273 5 23
n Erik Novikoff Ace's Wild Cards 273
12 Micheal Lilore Ace's Wild Cards 273
13 Melvin Wright Northern Kentucky JOAD 268 5 19
14 Sean Donahue Ace's Wild Cards 268
15 Daric Stalder Golden Arrow Archery Club 267 4 20
16 Marques Morris Golden Arrow Archery Club 267 1 24
17 Brian Siravo Archery School of the Rockies 266 1 14
18 Christopher Jones Full Curl Archery 266 4 19
19 Kevin Helwig Northern lllinois Archery Organization JOAD 265 7 13
20 | Rick Vanderheiden Golden Arrow Archery Club 263 3 25
21 Ron Daniels Black River Archery 258 7 1
22  Justin Truelove Ace's Wild Cards 258
23  Joe Robertson No Limits Sharp Shooters 249 1 16
24  Tim Shepard Central Kentucky JOAD 229 2 7

25  Gary Tietsort Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 194 1 5
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Melissa McAvoy
Jessica Greer
Maria Brezezniak
Alexandra Harris (Lexi)
Stacey Hempleman
Laura Royce

Xin Wang

Jessica Paden
Shelby White

Julie Nathanielsz
Andrea K Hall

Archer Name
Micah Ting
Peter Wolfanger
Randy Kettelhut
Yuhao Mu
Julius Tan
Alvaro Ubeda
John Juliano
Makis Bastas
Joseph Husband
Dean Meloney
Ethan Gordon
Brian Bilello
David Teaque
Brian Weaver

Archer Name
Grant Kirk

Riley Flick
Dalton Langston

Amit Segev

John Martin
Jimmy Chilmigras
Aiden Gilmore
Bryce Lurz
Willton Canino

Senior Recurve Women

Club Name

Archery School of the Rockies
Music City Archers

Timber Mesa Archers

Archery School of the Rockies
Timber Mesa Archers

Archery LA

Ithaca Archery

Archers' Crest Elite

Mid Ga Archery Club

Ithaca Archery

Southern Interstate Archery Development (SIAD)

Senior Recurve Men

Club Name

Archery LA

Ithaca Archery
Timber Mesa Archers
Ace Archers

Archery LA

Li'l Abner Foundation
Music City Archers
Music City Archers
Ithaca Archery
Ithaca Archery

Ace Archers

Ace Archers

Cary Archery

Mid Ga Archery Club

Yeoman Barebow Men

Club Name

Ozarks Target Archers

Raleigh Revolution

Raleigh Revolution

El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD

Gotham Archery Baton Rouge

Southern Draw Joad

Southern Maryland Archers JOAD

Golden Arrow Archery Club

Southern Interstate Archery Development (SIAD)

Score

273
253
250
244
242
240
236
232
215
199
197
176
151
144
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Yeoman Barebow Women

Place Archer Name Club Name
1 Claire Austin Archery School of the Rockies 187 2 6
2 Raina Foster Music City Archers 181 2 2
3 Mattie Peterson Raleigh Revolution 177 1 3
4 Elliana Lopez Archery School of the Rockies 81 (0] 0]

Yeoman Basic Compound Women

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10's 9's
1 Alaina Tietsort Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 156 (0] 1

Yeoman Basic Compound Men

Place Archer Name Club Name
1 Nate Todd Hoover Parks & Rec 256
2 Joseph Lee El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD 196 1 6
3 Evan Diers Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 125 1 2
4 Andrew Diers Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 106 0

Yeoman Compound Women

Archer Name Club Name
1 Ellison Eldridge Archery School of the Rockies 65 (0] (0]

Yeoman Compound Men

Archer Name Club Name
1 Mitchell May Top Pin Archery 293 15 7
2 Xander Heuer Top Pin Archery 283 13 4
3 Jaxx Anaya The Arrow Shop 197 1 2
4 Aaron Cooley Archery School of the Rockies 188 3 4
5 Magnus May Top Pin Archery 167 2
6 Hudson Mitchell Golden Arrow Archery Club 127 (0] 3

Yeoman Recurve Women

Archer Name Club Name
1 Londyn Fugate Archery School of the Rockies 204 2 6

Yeoman Recurve Men

Archer Name Club Name
1 Nathaniel Murray Woodlands JOAD 215 3 4
2 Eli Lopez Archery School of the Rockies 195 4 1
3 Will O'Neill El Dorado Hills Bowmen JOAD 163 1 3
4 Ma'Kaih McKanstry Gotham Archery Baton Rouge 7
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Barebow Men

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score

Justin Giles 254

1 Music City Archers Jerry Lindsey 232 M
Dylan McGinty 225
Mike Bakic 245

2 Full Curl Archery Alaska David Stoddard 172 629
Vincent Cruz 212
John Martin 184

3 Gotham Archery BR Jayce Mckey 158 499
Kaeden Cook 157

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score

Lesley Winker 231

1 Raleigh Revolution Lindsay Marion 195 615
Beth Lingner 189
Emily Cesa 180

2 Fearless Archers (Ace) Stephanie Cesa 183 563
Xuemie Zhong 200
Raina Foster 181

3 Music City Archers Gracyn Carlton 142 543
Keira Yocum 220
Joe-Ann Mellish 161

4 Full Curl Archery Alaska Gabrielle Miller 155 421

Claire Knudsen-Latta 105



Compound Men

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score

Lucas Morgan 286

1 Wasting Arrows Noah Breen 292 866
Ejay Tiongson 288
William D. Lewis 285

2 Golden Arrow Archery Troy White 276 826
Carter Kemp 265
Justin Befort 286

3 Full Curl Archery Alaska Dean Maloney 280 807
Ikaia Kamai 241
Sean Donahue 268

4 Ace's Wild Cards Justin Truelove 258 799
Erik Novikoff 273
Jesse Kreger 275

5 Full Curl Archery Alaska John Eby 277 791
John Eby (Fischer) 239
Easton Beezley 266

6 Ozarks Target Archers Alex Kirk 265 785
Ben Kirk 254
Luis Iglesias 242

7 No Limits Sharp Shooters Brian Vande Krol 270 784
Mike Perrego 272
Adam Curran 259

8 Central Kentucky JOAD Bryan Craft 250 776
Darren Collins 267
Caleb King 220

° Music City Archers Kyler Grissom 275 733
Jack Jones 238
Corwin Clark 239

10 Central Kentucky JOAD Roman Carpenter 244 712
Tim Shepard 229
Rowdie Thacker 239

1 Gotham Archery BR Brennan Tarver 234 705
Logan Adams 232
Sidharth Alluri 171

12 El Dorado Hills Bowmen Kai Duxler 147 475

Aiden Penner 157



Compound Women

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score

Alexis Frye 268

1 Golden Arrow Archery Raegan Bender 287 827
Kaitlynn Lilly 272
Dreama Cuevas 264

2 Southern Draw JOAD Allison Roberts 276 823
Samantha Roberts 283
Ryane Humes 282

3 Wasting Arrows Calista Hatch 261 799
LeeAnn Frickhoeffer 256
Adriana Thompson 278

4 Gotham Archery BR Chloe Fowler 267 786
Gabby Boquet 241
Kennedy Sumpter 278

5 Central Kentucky JOAD McKenna Harrington 262 766
Kaitlyn Duncan 226
Julie Gagnebin 264

6 Full Curl Archery Alaska Kira Cook 288 746
Cheyanne Thomas 194
Hope McCool 274

7 Ozarks Target Archers Maddie Pearson 259 745
Jordyn Stewart 212
Kendall Bauer 239

8 Cary Archery France McGuinness 240 727
Maya Hernandez 248
Lelah Duxler 121

° El Dorado Hills Bowmen Aubrey McKee 246 564
Paige Lewis 197
Maliah McCool 201

10 Ozarks Target Archers Julianna McCool 175 523
Sophia Cane 147
Andrea Thompson 205

1 Central Kentucky JOAD Skyler Denham 208 509

Mackenzie Madden 96



Recurve Men

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score

Jacques Cote 259

1 New England Elders (Ace) Carl Gladstone 257 787
Kim Guilbert 271
Micah Ting 273

2 Archery LA Julius Tan 242 773
Joseph Morgan 258
John Juliano 236

3 Music City Archers Dalton Greer 260 728
Makis Bastas 232
Peter Wolfanger 253

4 Ithaca Archery Dean Melony 199 667
Joseph Husband 215
Wells Lin 188

5 Cary Archery Rayhan Yang 166 489
Calvin Sporrer 135

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score

Jessica Greer 256

1 Music City Archers Bailey Jones 248 719
Lexie Statton 215
Jennifer Foster 264

2 Archery LA Maya Nakamura 252 719
Laura Royce 203
Theresa Wietstruk 241

3 Mid Ga Archery Club Lee Ford-Faherty 254 673
Shelby White 178
Sahvanna Baker 195

4 Full Curl Archery Alaska Elena Cook 247 514

Jin Radomsuk 72



Basic Compound Men

Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score
Charles Thompson 186
1 Central Kentucky JOAD Tim Shepard 225 578
Darren Collins 167
Adam Curran 109
2 Central Kentucky JOAD Bryan Craft 134 399
Roman Carpenter 156
Team Name Archers Archer Score | Total Team Score
Kennedy Sumpter 252
1 Central Kentucky JOAD Natalie Duncan 195 616
Kaitlyn Duncan 169
Jadin Pilet 133
2 Gotham Archery BR Savannah Walls 19 369

Skye Dix 17



